PROJECT NUMBER:
AGENCY:
JOB DESCRIPTION:

REQUISITION NUMBER:

DATE OF BID OPENING:
TIME OF BID OPENING:
OK TO AWARD TO:
AGREED PRICING:

BID VERIFIED BY:
PRICES ACCEPTED BY:
DATE:

INITIALS:

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BUREAU OF GRAPHIC SERVICES

OFFICE OF CREATIVE SERVICES MANAGER
12 HILLS AVENUE

CoNcorDp, NH 03301

603-271-3205

BID AWARD

0119

Dept. of Safety
MRT Map

DMV 08/17
August 15, 2016

11:00 a.m.

Universal Wilde

QUANTITY X UNIT PRICE = TOTAL
100 TH X $140.62/TH = $14,062.00

Overrun not to exceed 2%.

Kevin Buckley
Larry Crowe

September 1, 2016

BI0



State of New Hampshire

Bureau of Graphic Services
12 Hills Avenue
Concord NH 03301
Ti(6O3).271-3205 F:(603)-271-1949

Proposal Bid Summary

Proposal Number: 0119-17

Project Title: MRT MAP

Reg No: DMV 08/17

Closing Date: 8/15/2016

Closing Time: 11:00 AM

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days t¢ Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

BDelivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:

Comments:

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able Te Meet Specificd Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Yendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:

Comments:

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Infﬁrmation:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:

Comments:

UNIVERSAL WILDE INC.
$14,062.00

100,000

3

12

YES

FLAGSHIP PRESS INC.
$16,695.00

100,000

2-3

10-12

YES

HANNAFORD & DUMAS CORP.
$18,000.00

100,000

1

7

YES
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Proposal Number: 6119-17

Req No: DMV 08/17

Project Title: MRT MAP

Closing Date: 8/15/2016

Closing Time: 11:00 AM

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:

Comments:

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vender if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:

Comments:

‘Responding Yendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:

Contments:

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:

Comments:

HAWTHORN CREATIVE
$19,029.00

100,000

4

14

YES

PENMORE LITHOGRAPHERS
$19.825.00

100,000

2

18

YES

K.B. OFFSET PRINTING INC.,
$20,382.00

100,000

2-3

12-15

YES

FRANKLIN PRINTING
$21,341.00

100,000

2

6

YES
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Proposal Number: 0119-17

Req No: DMV 08/17

Project Title: MRT MAP

Closing Date: §/15/2016

Closing Time: 11:00 AM

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Yendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unabie to Meet Specified Delivery:

Comments:

Responding Vendor:

Proposal Amount:

Quantity Information:

Working Days to Proof:

Working Days to Delivery:

Is Vendor Able To Meet Specified Delivery:

Delivery Stated by Vendor if Unable to Meet Specified Delivery:
Comments:

""No Bid" Responses:

Withdrawn Bids:
Bids Received Late:
Reasons for Unacceptable Bids:

Failure to Respond to Bid:

Mliscellaneous:

RR DONNELLEY
$22,250.00
100,000

2

2t

YES

1.5, MCCARTHY PRINTERS
$23,140.00

100,000

2

12

YES
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